Upholstered bed - Tessa (With storage As low as

box) €1,009.00
’ .
Length 140/160/180/200/220
Width 250
Height 130
Seat height 47
Functions Storage box
Mattress Not included
Material Woven fabric
Notes Pufs ar velas kasti ietilpst komplekta

SKU Tessa-soft-gulta




Product Options

Color:

Matraca izmers:

Beige
Taupe
Yellow
Anthracite
Olive

Crey

Blue

Blue green
Green
Green yellow
Light brown
Coral
Orange
Silver
White
120x200
140x200
160x200
180x200
200x200



